HOT LUNCH FOR MAY 5 TO JUNE 6. This will be our last hot lunch/milk for this school year.

STUDENTS NAME: GRADE:
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
5_“‘“ 6-A.Aay 7-A.Aay 8-A.Aay 9-A./\ay QTyY Price Total $
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
White Choc [White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc
$0.40
Hot Lunch Date Meal QTY Price Total $
Tuesday 6-May 4 pc Chicken Nuggets with BBQ $2.75
Wednesday 7-May Cheese Burger or Hamburger $2.50
Thursday 8-May Pizza $1.00
Total Week Cost
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
12-.May 13-.May 14-.May 15-.May 16-.May Qry Price Total $
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc
$0.40
Hot Lunch Date Meal QTY Price Total $
Tuesday 13-May 4 pc Chicken Nuggets with BBQ $2.75
Wednesday 14-May Cheese Burger or Hamburger $2.50
Thursday 15-May Pizza $1.00
Total Week Cost
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
19-.May 20-.May 21 -.May 22-.May 23-.May Qry Price Total $
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc
no schooll xxxx $0.40
Hot Lunch Date Meal QTY Price Total $
Tuesday 20-May 4 pc Chicken Nuggets with BBQ $2.75
Wednesday 21-May Cheeseburger or Hamburger $2.50
Thursday 22-May Pizza $1.00
Total Week Cost
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
26-f\Aay 27-'May 28-'May 29-'May 30-'May Qry Price Total $
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc
$0.40
Hot Lunch Date Meal QTY Price Total $
Tuesday 27-May 4 pc Chicken Nuggets with BBQ $2.75
Wednesday 28-May Cheese Burger or Hamburger $2.50
Thursday 29-May Pizza $1.00
Total Week Cost
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
2-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun
- - - - - QTyY Price Total $
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc |White Choc
$0.40
Hot Lunch Date Meal QTY Price Total $
Tuesday 3-Jun 4 pc Chicken Nuggets with BBQ $2.75
Wednesday 4-Jun Cheese Burger or Hamburger $2.50
Thursday 5-Jun Pizza $1.00

PLEASE NOTE: There is not school on May 19, Holiday, Victoria Day

PLEASE NOTE: Hot lunch forms and money are due back to the school on Wednesday, April 30.

Total Week Cost




